
GASOLINE
1000 EFI

HEIGHT
82.8IN

LENGTH
141IN

WIDTH
64IN

INSIDE BED W X L
51.5IN X 65.3IN

RANGE
200+

TOP SPEED
45 MPH

PULL CAP.
4500LBS

LIFT CAP.
1200LBS

LOAD CAP.
2200LBS

www.tuataravehicles.com

Model:
Top Speed:
Horse Power:
Max. Torque (Nm):
Cooling System:
Final Drive:

Engine Model:

Starter:
Transmission:
Clutch:

Fuel Grade:Tuatara 1000 EFI
45 MPH 

69

93
Liquid Cooled 

2WD or 4WD Selectable Rear & Front
Di�erential Locks

Chery In-Line , Three Cylinder, 
Water Cooled, DOHC, 12 Valve

12v Electric
Manual (5 Forward)
Hydraulic

POWER & PERFORMANCE
High Octane Fuel (91 or Better)

Seats with Seat Belts:
Hitch Capacity:
Winch Pulling Capacity: 
Towing Capacity:
Gross Vehicle Weight Rating:
Total Load Capacity:
Lift Cargo Bed:
Front Rack:
Roof Rack:
Passengers:

3 People

CAPACITY MATERIAL DIMENSIONS
Construction:
Tires:
Suspension
(Front):
Suspension
(Rear):
Brakes:

Steel
26 x 11 - 12 CST (All Terrain)

MacPherson Strut

Independent Double
Wishbone 
Dual Circut Brake System 
with Regenerative Braking

Vehicle Weight (Empty):
Ground Clearance:
Wheel Base:
Overall Height:
Overall Width:
Overall Length:
Outside Bed Width:
Outside Bed Length:
Bed Height: 

2,500 lbs

12”
97”
82.8”

60”
141”
61.2”
67.2”
12”

2,200 lbs

4,500 lbs
2,200 lbs

4,700 lbs

2,200 lbs
1,200 lbs

330 lbs
110 lbs
530 lbs

Fuel Capacity: 13.21 Gallons
Oil Capacity 3.5L (With Filter)

version 2.3


