







141_{IN}



WIDTH **64IN**



INSIDE BED W X L 51.5in x 65.3in



RANGE



TOP SPEED **45 MPH**



PULL CAP. 4500LBS



LIFT CAP. 1200LBS



LOAD CAP. 2200LBS

POWER & PERFORMANCE

Model:	Tuatara 1000 EFI	
Top Speed:	45 MPH	
Horse Power:	69	
Max. Torque (Nm):	93	
Cooling System:	Liquid Cooled	
Final Drive:	2WD or 4WD Selectable Rear & Front	

Differential Locks

Fuel Grade:	High Octane Fuel (91 or Better)	
Starter:	12v Electric	
Transmission:	Manual (5 Forward)	
Clutch:	Hydraulic	
Engine Model:	Chery In-Line , Three Cylinder, Water Cooled, DOHC, 12 Valve	

- CAPACITY

Oil Capacity	3.5L (With Filter)
Fuel Capacity:	13.21 Gallons
Seats with Seat Belts:	3 People
Hitch Capacity:	2,200 lbs
Winch Pulling Capacity:	4,500 lbs
Towing Capacity:	2,200 lbs
Gross Vehicle Weight Rati	ng : 4,700 lbs
Total Load Capacity:	2,200 lbs
Lift Cargo Bed:	1,200 lbs
Front Rack:	330 lbs
Roof Rack:	110 lbs
Passengers:	530 lbs

MATERIAL

Construction:	Steel
Tires:	26 x 11 - 12 CST (All Terrain)
Suspension (Front):	MacPherson Strut
Suspension (Rear):	Independent Double Wishbone
Brakes:	Dual Circut Brake System with Regenerative Braking

DIMENSIONS

Vehicle Weight (Empty):	2,500 lbs
Ground Clearance:	12"
Wheel Base:	97"
Overall Height:	82.8"
Overall Width:	60"
Overall Length:	141"
Outside Bed Width:	61.2"
Outside Bed Length:	67.2"
Bed Height:	12"

www.tuataravehicles.com